OURTOP 10
RECOMMENDATIONS

BLUE PEA EDAMAME CRISPY LOTUS
FRIED RICE STEM




SALADS

Thai Som Tam Salad ./ «
Salad, Raw Papaya, Palm Sugar, Lemon Juice, ¥ ‘resh Chillies

Crispy Shiitake Salad «
Crispy Fried Shiitake, Romaine, Miso Mustard Dressing,
Pickled Chillies, Togarashi

Wild Greens and Kewpic Caesar '«
Romaine, Lollorosso, Charred Corn and Bell Peppers,
Dressing, Flufly Parmesan

Cold Soba Noodles

]?mpm.r Cottage C “heese, Yakii Signature Unami
Dressing, Wok Smoked Veggies, Crushed Peanuts

Warm 3 Mushroom Salad
Shiitake + Button + Oyster Mushrooms, Chilli, Garlic,
Tamari, Smoked Sesame Oil, Young Scallions

Salad Extras

Add Chicken 2
Add Prawms &
Add Fuh )

420/-

425/~

25/ =

405/~

465/=

1)/ =
150/ =
125/-
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VEGETARIAN

Spicy Cottage Cheese Kulcha = .
S;ic? Cﬁmmusl Cooked Cottage Cheese, Kimchi Laccha

Spicy Charred Broccoli =
Kaffir Lime Glaze, Kimchi Laccha

SMALL PLATES

Spicy Thai Wontons «
Sweet Chilli Sauce

Hand Cut Crispy Chilli Potato »
Fried Garlic, Young Scallions

Burnt Garlic Cottage Cheese «
Spicy Cottage Cheese Chunks Tossed in Chilli,
Garlic, Ginger and Dark: Soy

Broccoli Sweet Potato Croquettas
Sambal Jam, Togarashi

Bang Banf Cauliflower «
Crispy Cauliflower Tempura Tossed in our Sigmature
Fire Cracker Sauce fimished with Toasted Sesame

Crispy Lotus Stem «
Peanut Butter and Hoisin Aioli

Miso Ketchup Loaded Fries «
Cheddar Cheese Melt, Miso Ketchup, Togarashi

Exotic Veggic Harumaki »
Signature Spring Rolls, House Special Sauce

Thai Wild Rice Arancini »

Owr Fun Take on the Classic Arancini with
Spicy Sambal Sauce

ToFrashi Hummus «
Silken Hummus, Marinated Olives, Togarashi,
Toasied Sourdough, Fried Garlic

ASIAN CHARCOAL GRILLS

05/~

405/~

420/~

400/~

455/~

435/~

425/=

435/~

395/~

25/-

435/~

440/~




SIGNATURE SKEWERS
VEGETARIAN

Broccoli and Baby Corn Skewers «
Dipping Sawce

Cottage Cheese Satay =
Peanut Dipping Sauce

\SIAN CIHHARCOAL GRILLS

NON-VEGETARIAN

Hoisin Chilli Prawns « & 390/~
Charcoal Cooked Smokey Sweet n Spicy Prawns,
Crunchy Leeks, Dipping Sauce

Thai Chicken Thighs '« $95/=
Spicy Charcoal Cooked Chicken, Kimchi Laccha

Spicy Sriracha Chicken Kulcha + 445/~
Toasted Sesame Sceds, Clarified Butter, Kimchi Laccha

Lem Basa '+ 520/-
Charcoal Cooked Thai Herh Marinated Basa, Crunchy Lecks

SIGNATURE SKEWERS
NON-VEGETARIAN

Yakitori Chicken « 425/~
Yakitori Glaze, Fried Garlic

Thai Basil Chicken [+ 425/~
Kaffir Lime Glaze, Scallions



RICLE: AND NOODLIES

NON-VEGETARIAN

Exotic Veggic Pot Rice *

Steamed Jasmine Rice / Sushi Rice =
Scallions

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice =503
Add Chicken / Prawns / Fish

Truffle Edamame Rice «
Steamed Edamame, Fried Garlic, Jasmine Rice

Veg Fried Rice =
Chilli Garlic Noodles «
Smoked Chilli, Exotic Veggies

Black Burnt Garlic Fried Rice *
Smoked Corn, Chilli Oil

Spicy Hongkong Noodles '« 5500
Add Chicken / Prawns / Fish

Blue Pea and Edamame Rice *
Chilli Garlic Edamame, Smoked Chilli Oil

Rainbow Veggic Fried Rice « 131
Add Chicken / Prauns / Fish

485/~

285/~

450/-

510/~

420/~

450/~

435/~

525/~




OURTOP 10 :
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CHICKEN KOREAN CHICKEN
KATSU CURRY -




